
 

Spring 2020 Logic Design Teaching Staff 

Office hours schedule (SP 2020) 
 

 

 

 
Jay Brockman 

Course Instructor 
jbb@nd.edu 
OH: by email 

 

 
Kassan Unda 

CSE Teaching Scholar 

kunda@nd.edu 

OH: Tuesday 6-7PM 

Zoom ID: 653 478 9609 

 
Priyankar 

Roychowdhury 
Graduate Teaching 

Assistant 
proychow@nd.edu 

OH: M 6-7 P.M 
Zoom ID: 745-423-8800 

 
 

Weiwen Jiang 

CSE Postdoc Scholar 

wjiang2@nd.edu 

OH: Fri 5:40 - 6:40pm 

 
Steven Wagner 
Teaching Assistant 
swagner4@nd.edu 
OH: Check Google 
Calendar 

 
Thomas Lynch 
Teaching Assistant 
tlynch3@nd.edu 

OH: M 7pm-8pm 
Zoom: 688-650-3048 

 
Jacob Mazur 
Teaching Assistant 
jmazur2@nd.edu 
OH: Sunday 4pm - 5pm 
 

 
Ryan Farrow 
Teaching Assistant 
rfarrow@nd.edu 
OH: Thurs 6pm - 7pm 
Zoom: 242-984-3515 
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Stuart Hayden 
Teaching Assistant 
shayden2@nd.edu 

OH: Wed 6pm-7pm 

 
Martin Dawson 
Teaching Assistant 
mdawson6@nd.edu 
OH: Wed 7:30-8:30 
EST 
Zoom ID: 348-255-9265 

 
William Gentry 
Teaching Assistant 
wgentry@nd.edu 
OH: Mon 10pm-
midnight, Wed 10pm-
midnight 

 
Darren Tong 
Teaching Assistant 
dtong@nd.edu 
OH: Tue 6:00 - 8:00 
Also available via Slack 

 
 

Quinn Bardwell 
Teaching Assistant 
qbardwel@nd.edu 
OH: Thu 8:00pm-

9:00pm 
Zoom ID: 908-823-7271 

 

 
Dewen Zeng 

Graduate Teaching 
Assistant 

dzeng2@nd.edu 
OH: Fri 6:40pm-7:40pm 

  

    

 

mailto:shayden2@nd.edu
mailto:mdawson6@nd.edu
mailto:wgentry@nd.edu
mailto:dtong@nd.edu
mailto:qbardwel@nd.edu
mailto:dzeng2@nd.edu

